
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (28th of January 2016 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(9)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 3.95 (7) 78.57 (1313) 11.93 (77) 4.65 (9) 31.01 (60)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 3.11 (4) 432.05 (3512) 31.08 (388) 2.85 (3) 5.09 (18)

KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 18.96 (52) 4.68 (11) 4.99 (16) 36.53 (172) 0.30 (3)

MAIER Sabrina56224 24.69 (65) 27.29 (237) 16.77 (139) 22.97 (102) 42.45 (89)

MOSER Stefanie55913 20.28 (54) 77.71 (1290) 27.18 (306) 15.61 (58) 43.18 (91)

PUCHNER Mirjam56125 5.37 (19) 76.59 (1268) 14.02 (103) 5.95 (26) 5.79 (27)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 5.59 (22) 24.80 (203) 8.85 (49) 14.77 (54) 5.44 (24)

TIPPLER Tamara56088 11.99 (33) 160.86 (2694) 48.48 (772) 5.47 (17) 69.72 (197)

VENIER Stephanie56177 20.76 (56) 97.57 (1750) 39.67 (558) 5.96 (28) 42.20 (88)

CAN
(1)

YURKIW Larisa106849 2.76 (3) 57.09 (838) 42.75 (634) 21.83 (91) 50.69 (125)

CZE
(2)

KRIZOVA Klara155563 29.84 (84) 95.72 (1710) 91.70 (1756) 32.03 (153) 49.86 (122)

LEDECKA Ester155763 31.66 (92) 26.56 (228) 15.46 (122) 19.47 (79) 57.30 (151)

FRA
(8)

BAILET Margot196968 5.47 (21) 45.92 (583) 34.18 (451) 5.99 (30) 1.65 (5)

BARTHET Anne-Sophie196726 52.94 (154) 5.47 (18) 9.92 (62) 19.90 (85) 45.24 (103)

GAUCHE Laura197641 33.46 (101) 85.86 (1498) 23.01 (231) 23.98 (109) 35.65 (70)

GAUTHIER Tiffany197383 37.66 (111) 36.71 (397) 16.66 (137) 31.02 (144) 364.19 (1020)

LARROUY Noemie197665 26.99 (71) 72.28 (1167) 24.11 (251) 18.87 (74) 38.01 (75)

MIRADOLI Romane197497 23.61 (62) 28.01 (248) 9.54 (59) 8.38 (32) 5.29 (20)

PIOT Jennifer197295 24.95 (67) 139.62 (2423) 45.98 (715) 21.92 (92) 123.66 (467)

WORLEY Tessa196928 48.35 (141) 23.97 (194) 4.07 (7) 10.38 (34) 5.74 (26)

GER
(4)

DORSCH Patrizia206520 37.46 (110) 30.84 (295) 21.70 (214) 24.64 (114) 34.67 (67)

HOESL Simona206444 39.17 (116) 30.29 (285) 10.92 (69) 17.54 (67) 41.71 (87)

MAGG Ann Katrin206548 32.36 (96) 34.05 (350) 12.37 (87) 19.82 (83) 24.64 (51)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 3.79 (6) 169.68 (2771) 1.79 (3) 4.33 (7) 53.36 (135)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 4.99 (15) 159.17 (2679) 42.04 (620) 30.53 (143) 82.25 (258)

ITA
(11)

BASSINO Marta299276 28.07 (76) 32.49 (323) 5.53 (20) 28.59 (129) 38.25 (76)

BRIGNONE Federica297601 35.30 (106) 19.51 (140) 1.70 (2) 5.43 (16) 22.22 (42)

CURTONI Elena297910 21.01 (57) 28.85 (262) 5.94 (27) 5.27 (14) 4.64 (15)

DELAGO Nicol299466 23.27 (61) 43.79 (534) 25.74 (281) 20.61 (87) 31.15 (61)

11-02-2016 / Crans Montana (SUI) / 5165 Page 1/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: WED 10 FEB 2016 Time: 18:53 Document: 32E 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (28th of January 2016 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

ITA
(11)

FANCHINI Elena296472 4.74 (14) 999.00 (3599) 60.15 (1062) 5.81 (22) 49.22 (119)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 5.07 (17) 80.40 (1359) 4.56 (12) 4.61 (8) 393.33 (1042)

GOGGIA Sofia298323 6.66 (32) 27.94 (246) 5.63 (23) 13.72 (49) 36.30 (72)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 16.71 (45) 62.01 (938) 5.70 (24) 5.04 (12) 2.80 (7)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 5.70 (25) 102.83 (1850) 204.71 (3026) 15.47 (55) 60.54 (162)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.59 (22) 39.56 (439) 30.27 (370) 5.66 (20) 4.54 (14)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.63 (24) 999.00 (3599) 100.62 (1920) 5.94 (25) 442.07 (1080)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 3.98 (8) 145.53 (2510) 3.18 (5) 3.99 (6) 19.62 (40)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 17.20 (47) 532.88 (3558) 54.31 (915) 23.88 (108) 35.24 (69)

NOR
(1)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 16.05 (41) 47.19 (601) 5.99 (30) 22.51 (99) 3.64 (10)

SLO
(3)

BRODNIK Vanja565333 30.40 (89) 53.30 (734) 32.85 (427) 21.96 (94) 4.04 (12)

FERK Marusa565320 21.54 (59) 6.72 (37) 19.26 (172) 18.68 (72) 3.59 (9)

STUHEC Ilka565360 5.43 (20) 24.08 (196) 12.02 (79) 5.72 (21) 5.39 (23)

SRB
(1)

IGNJATOVIC Nevena315187 54.96 (160) 15.26 (101) 20.74 (199) 40.18 (204) 43.52 (96)

SUI
(7)

FEIERABEND Denise515997 26.59 (69) 5.99 (30) 18.70 (160) 18.30 (69) 5.84 (28)

GUT Lara516138 2.65 (2) 88.37 (1549) 1.93 (4) 3.17 (4) 0.05 (2)

HAEHLEN Joana516185 12.80 (35) 71.70 (1152) 23.24 (233) 12.94 (42) 25.80 (52)

HOLDENER Wendy516280 38.22 (112) 2.98 (5) 6.69 (43) 36.61 (173) 4.49 (13)

KUENG Mirena516145 24.15 (63) 192.80 (2967) 64.94 (1168) 19.72 (82) 39.40 (81)

NUFER Priska516219 29.87 (85) 45.17 (569) 36.39 (494) 29.93 (138) 55.39 (145)

SUTER Fabienne515766 3.34 (5) 303.84 (3377) 22.94 (229) 5.91 (24) 28.44 (55)

SWE
(1)

KLING Kajsa505886 4.25 (9) 79.35 (1329) 18.73 (161) 4.96 (10) 5.99 (29)

USA
(6)

COOK Stacey537582 4.57 (12) 193.68 (2973) 28.49 (332) 5.63 (19) 59.84 (157)

GHENT Abby539363 28.82 (79) 131.28 (2323) 28.45 (330) 18.88 (75) 91.89 (315)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.72 (26) 341.16 (3424) 47.33 (745) 15.86 (61) 343.67 (1000)

ROSS Laurenne538573 5.02 (16) 143.51 (2478) 25.43 (274) 5.30 (15) 4.74 (16)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.00 (1) 24.95 (208) 5.06 (17) 0.00 (1) 2.75 (6)

WILES Jacqueline539536 18.82 (51) 26.13 (220) 38.99 (537) 18.60 (71) 59.75 (156)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 12:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    DECKER C.      FIS Pts: 33.28

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 682 (1) 1556 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 401 (2) 455 (21) 2.76 (3)

3 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 373 (3) 444 (22) 3.34 (5)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 366 (4) 1287 (2) 2.65 (2)

5 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 347 (5) 763 (6) 3.11 (4)

6 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 304 (6) 1059 (3) 3.79 (6)

7 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 266 (7) 876 (5) 3.98 (8)

8 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 239 (8) 470 (19) 3.95 (7)

9 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 230 (9) 483 (17) 4.25 (9)

10 537582 COOK Stacey USA 198 (10) 285 (31) 4.57 (10)

11 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 182 (11) 246 (38) 4.74 (11)

12 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 182 (11) 192 (46) 4.99 (12)

13 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 182 (11) 362 (24) 5.02 (13)

14 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 174 (14) 569 (12) 5.07 (14)

15 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 116 (19) 193 (45) 5.37 (15)

16 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 111 (20) 261 (34) 5.47 (17)

17 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 106 (21) 231 (41) 5.43 (16)

18 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 102 (22) 249 (37) 5.59 (18)

19 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 101 (23) 175 (50) 5.59 (19)

20 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 93 (24) 145 (56) 5.63 (20)

21 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 90 (25) 145 (56) 5.70 (21)

22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 79 (26) 84 (71) 5.72 (22)

23 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 63 (27) 329 (27) 21.01 (33)

24 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 61 (28) 387 (23) 16.71 (27)

25 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 58 (30) 176 (48) 11.99 (24)

26 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 51 (32) 140 (59) 20.76 (32)

27 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 43 (35) 54 (84) 18.82 (29)

28 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 40 (36) 227 (42) 16.05 (26)

29 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 37 (37) 63 (79) 12.80 (25)

30 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 28 (38) 158 (53) 6.66 (23)

31 +500 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA - 514 (15) > 35.30 (50)

32 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 9 (49) 9 (122) 17.20 (28)

33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT - 499 (16) 18.96 (30)

34 55913 MOSER Stefanie AUT 10 (47) 10 (120) 20.28 (31)

35 565320 FERK Marusa SLO - 79 (72) 21.54 (34)

36 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 1 (61) 15 (109) 23.27 (35)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 12:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    DECKER C.      FIS Pts: 33.28

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA - 58 (82) 23.61 (36)

38 516145 KUENG Mirena SUI 8 (51) 8 (124) 24.15 (37)

39 56224 MAIER Sabrina AUT 10 (47) 30 (98) 24.69 (38)

40 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 13 (45) 59 (81) 24.95 (39)

41 515997 FEIERABEND Denise SUI 25 (40) 104 (64) 26.59 (40)

42 197665 LARROUY Noemie FRA - - 26.99 (41)

43 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA - 127 (61) 28.07 (42)

44 539363 GHENT Abby USA - - 28.82 (43)

45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE 6 (55) 19 (105) 29.84 (44)

46 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 12 (46) 37 (96) 29.87 (45)

47 565333 BRODNIK Vanja SLO 9 (49) 64 (78) 30.40 (46)

48 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 7 (53) 13 (115) 31.66 (47)

49 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin GER - - 32.36 (48)

50 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA - - > 33.46 (49)

51 206520 DORSCH Patrizia GER 6 (55) 21 (103) > 37.46 (51)

52 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA - - > 37.66 (52)

53 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI - 481 (18) > 38.22 (53)

54 206444 HOESL Simona GER - 6 (130) > 39.17 (54)

55 196928 WORLEY Tessa FRA 4 (59) 284 (32) > 48.35 (55)

56 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA - 172 (51) > 52.94 (56)

57 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB - 4 (138) > 54.96 (57)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 12:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS PIGELET GRÉVY A. C. FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race M. MURMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Mont Lachaux
Start Altitude 2210 m
Finish Altitude 1545 m
Vertical Drop 665 m
Course Length 2089 m
Homologation Number 11184/12/13

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - LUGINBÜHL F. SUI
B - KAECH M. SUI
C - TORRENT C. SUI
D - LUGON N. SUI

E - CARROZ T. SUI
F - MAILLARD A. SUI
G - AUBORD S. SUI
H - DUMONT O. SUI

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Head

2 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT Voelkl

3 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA Atomic

4 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT Atomic

5 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

6 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

7 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN Head

8 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Voelkl

9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Head

10 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

11 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head

12 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

13 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT Atomic

14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Stoeckli

15 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

17 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Dynastar

18 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Stoeckli

19 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

20 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI Voelkl

21 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol

22 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Fischer
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 12:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
23 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

24 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer

25 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

26 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Voelkl

27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

28 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Rossignol

29 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Head

30 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic

31 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol

32 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic

34 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT Fischer

35 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO Stoeckli

36 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA Atomic

37 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA Dynastar

38 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI Head

39 56224 MAIER Sabrina 1994 AUT Voelkl

40 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol

41 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 1989 SUI Head

42 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA Salomon

43 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA Salomon

44 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA Rossignol

45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Voelkl

46 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Dynastar

47 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO Stoeckli

48 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE
49 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin 1994 GER Head

50 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA Salomon

51 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER Stoeckli

52 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA Rossignol

53 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI Head

54 206444 HOESL Simona 1992 GER Stoeckli

55 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA Rossignol

56 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA Head

57 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 1990 SRB Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS PIGELET GRÉVY A. C. FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race M. MURMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Mont Lachaux
Start Altitude 2050 m
Finish Altitude 1545 m
Vertical Drop 505 m
Course Length 1800 m
Homologation Number 11184/12/13

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 27
Start Time 13:30

Forerunners A - LUGINBÜHL F. SUI
B - KAECH M. SUI
C - TORRENT C. SUI
D - LUGON N. SUI

E - CARROZ T. SUI
F - MAILLARD A. SUI
G - AUBORD S. SUI
H - DUMONT O. SUI

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:10.80 Head

2 27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:11.13     0.33 8.35 Rossignol

3 3 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:11.14     0.34 8.60 Atomic

4 29 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:11.15     0.35 8.85 Head

5 23 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:11.22     0.42 10.61 Fischer

6 21 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:11.32     0.52 13.12 Rossignol

7 34 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:11.40     0.60 15.13 Fischer

8 24 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:11.45     0.65 16.38 Fischer

9 14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:11.53     0.73 18.37 Stoeckli

10 19 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:11.55     0.75 18.87 Atomic

10 17 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:11.55     0.75 18.87 Dynastar

12 40 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:11.63     0.83 20.86 Rossignol

13 18 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:11.68     0.88 22.10 Stoeckli

14 39 56224 MAIER Sabrina 1994 AUT  1:11.70     0.90 22.59 Voelkl

15 20 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:11.73     0.93 23.34 Voelkl

16 16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:11.77     0.97 24.33 Head

17 13 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:11.82     1.02 25.56 Atomic

18 11 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:11.86     1.06 26.55 Head

19 37 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:11.88     1.08 27.05 Dynastar

#931
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

20 1 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:11.89     1.09 27.29 Head

21 2 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:11.93     1.13 28.28 Voelkl

22 25 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:11.96     1.16 29.02 Salomon

23 10 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:11.99     1.19 29.75 Head

24 41 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 1989 SUI  1:12.00     1.20 30.00 Head

25 26 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:12.11     1.31 32.70 Voelkl

26 33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:12.14     1.34 33.43 Atomic

27 50 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:12.17     1.37 34.17 Salomon

28 15 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:12.25     1.45 36.12 Dynastar

29 22 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:12.32     1.52 37.83 Fischer

30 5 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:12.33     1.53 38.08 Voelkl

31 52 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:12.37     1.57 39.05 Rossignol

31 8 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:12.37     1.57 39.05 Voelkl

33 36 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:12.41     1.61 40.02 Atomic

34 35 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:12.66     1.86 46.08 Stoeckli

35 6 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:12.67     1.87 46.32 Rossignol

36 43 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA  1:12.69     1.89 46.80 Salomon

37 28 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:12.76     1.96 48.49 Rossignol

38 49 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin 1994 GER  1:12.77     1.97 48.73 Head

39 32 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:12.81     2.01 49.69 Head

40 47 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:12.82     2.02 49.93 Stoeckli

41 48 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE  1:12.85     2.05 50.65
42 4 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:12.86     2.06 50.89 Atomic

43 51 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER  1:12.90     2.10 51.85 Stoeckli

44 46 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:13.07     2.27 55.92 Dynastar

45 55 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA  1:13.16     2.36 58.06 Rossignol

46 30 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:13.24     2.44 59.97 Atomic

47 31 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:13.25     2.45 60.20 Rossignol

48 45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:13.37     2.57 63.05 Voelkl

49 7 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:13.42     2.62 64.23 Head

50 56 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA  1:13.59     2.79 68.24 Head

51 42 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA  1:13.64     2.84 69.42 Salomon

52 12 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:13.79     2.99 72.94 Dynastar

53 54 206444 HOESL Simona 1992 GER  1:14.02     3.22 78.30 Stoeckli

54 57 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 1990 SRB  1:15.25     4.45 106.45 Stoeckli

55 44 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA  1:15.47     4.67 111.38 Rossignol

56 53 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI  1:16.42     5.62 132.37 Head

38 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI DNF Head

Technical Delegate:
PIGELET GRÉVY A. C. (FRA) #931

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS PIGELET GRÉVY A. C. FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race M. MURMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Mont Lachaux
Start Altitude 2050 m
Finish Altitude 1545 m
Vertical Drop 505 m
Course Length 1800 m
Homologation Number 11184/12/13

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 27
Start Time 13:30

Forerunners A - LUGINBÜHL F. SUI
B - KAECH M. SUI
C - TORRENT C. SUI
D - LUGON N. SUI

E - CARROZ T. SUI
F - MAILLARD A. SUI
G - AUBORD S. SUI
H - DUMONT O. SUI

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(20)1 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:11.89 Head

(21)2 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:11.93 Voelkl

(3)3 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:11.14 Atomic

(42)4 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:12.86 Atomic

(30)5 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:12.33 Voelkl

(35)6 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:12.67 Rossignol

(49)7 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:13.42 Head

(31)8 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:12.37 Voelkl

(1)9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:10.80 Head

(23)10 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:11.99 Head

(18)11 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:11.86 Head

(52)12 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:13.79 Dynastar

(17)13 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:11.82 Atomic

(9)14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:11.53 Stoeckli

(28)15 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:12.25 Dynastar

(16)16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:11.77 Head

(10)17 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:11.55 Dynastar

(13)18 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:11.68 Stoeckli

(10)19 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:11.55 Atomic

(15)20 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:11.73 Voelkl

(6)21 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:11.32 Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSA: 15

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(29)22 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:12.32 Fischer

(5)23 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:11.22 Fischer

(8)24 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:11.45 Fischer

(22)25 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:11.96 Salomon

(25)26 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:12.11 Voelkl

(2)27 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:11.13 Rossignol

(37)28 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:12.76 Rossignol

(4)29 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:11.15 Head

(46)30 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:13.24 Atomic

(47)31 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:13.25 Rossignol

(39)32 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:12.81 Head

(26)33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:12.14 Atomic

(7)34 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:11.40 Fischer

(34)35 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:12.66 Stoeckli

(33)36 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:12.41 Atomic

(19)37 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:11.88 Dynastar

38 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI DNF Head

(14)39 56224 MAIER Sabrina 1994 AUT  1:11.70 Voelkl

(12)40 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:11.63 Rossignol

(24)41 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 1989 SUI  1:12.00 Head

(51)42 197665 LARROUY Noemie 1995 FRA  1:13.64 Salomon

(36)43 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA  1:12.69 Salomon

(55)44 539363 GHENT Abby 1992 USA  1:15.47 Rossignol

(48)45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:13.37 Voelkl

(44)46 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:13.07 Dynastar

(40)47 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:12.82 Stoeckli

(41)48 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE  1:12.85
(38)49 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin 1994 GER  1:12.77 Head

(27)50 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:12.17 Salomon

(43)51 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER  1:12.90 Stoeckli

(31)52 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:12.37 Rossignol

(56)53 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI  1:16.42 Head

(53)54 206444 HOESL Simona 1992 GER  1:14.02 Stoeckli

(45)55 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA  1:13.16 Rossignol

(50)56 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA  1:13.59 Head

(54)57 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 1990 SRB  1:15.25 Stoeckli

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    22.16 (28)     0.60I1-I2:    21.49 (4) Sp1: 96.16 (3)
Int2:    43.65 (12)     0.54I2-I3:    16.75 (1)Int3:  1:00.40 (2)     0.07I3-Fin:    10.40 (2)Fin:  1:10.80 (1) Avg.: 91.530.00    0.00

2 27 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    21.87 (6)     0.31I1-I2:    21.72 (14) Sp1: 96.17 (2)
Int2:    43.59 (10)     0.48I2-I3:    16.85 (2)Int3:  1:00.44 (4)     0.11I3-Fin:    10.69 (16)Fin:  1:11.13 (2) Avg.: 91.108.35    0.33

3 3 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    21.93 (8)     0.37I1-I2:    21.56 (7) Sp1: 95.23 (10)
Int2:    43.49 (7)     0.38I2-I3:    16.94 (6)Int3:  1:00.43 (3)     0.10I3-Fin:    10.71 (17)Fin:  1:11.14 (3) Avg.: 91.098.60    0.34

4 29 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    21.72 (3)     0.16I1-I2:    21.70 (12) Sp1: 93.69 (23)
Int2:    43.42 (5)     0.31I2-I3:    17.12 (14)Int3:  1:00.54 (6)     0.21I3-Fin:    10.61 (10)Fin:  1:11.15 (4) Avg.: 91.088.85    0.35

5 23 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    21.97 (13)     0.41I1-I2:    21.57 (8) Sp1: 95.56 (7)
Int2:    43.54 (9)     0.43I2-I3:    17.46 (33)Int3:  1:01.00 (18)     0.67I3-Fin:    10.22 (1)Fin:  1:11.22 (5) Avg.: 90.9910.61    0.42

6 21 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    21.70 (2)     0.14I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 91.94 (39)
Int2:    43.43 (6)     0.32I2-I3:    17.37 (25)Int3:  1:00.80 (10)     0.47I3-Fin:    10.52 (8)Fin:  1:11.32 (6) Avg.: 90.8613.12    0.52

7 34 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.20 (1) Sp1: 98.77 (1)
Int2:    43.31 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    17.45 (31)Int3:  1:00.76 (8)     0.43I3-Fin:    10.64 (13)Fin:  1:11.40 (7) Avg.: 90.7615.13    0.60

8 24 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    22.06 (21)     0.50I1-I2:    21.60 (9) Sp1: 94.59 (14)
Int2:    43.66 (13)     0.55I2-I3:    16.96 (7)Int3:  1:00.62 (7)     0.29I3-Fin:    10.83 (28)Fin:  1:11.45 (8) Avg.: 90.6916.38    0.65

9 14 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    22.21 (31)     0.65I1-I2:    21.79 (22) Sp1: 95.94 (4)
Int2:    44.00 (27)     0.89I2-I3:    17.01 (10)Int3:  1:01.01 (19)     0.68I3-Fin:    10.52 (8)Fin:  1:11.53 (9) Avg.: 90.5918.37    0.73

10 19 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    21.93 (8)     0.37I1-I2:    21.86 (26) Sp1: 92.95 (29)
Int2:    43.79 (15)     0.68I2-I3:    16.97 (8)Int3:  1:00.76 (8)     0.43I3-Fin:    10.79 (25)Fin:  1:11.55 (10) Avg.: 90.5718.87    0.75
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

10 17 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    21.56 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    21.55 (6) Sp1: 93.33 (26)
Int2:    43.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    17.22 (21)Int3:  1:00.33 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    11.22 (48)Fin:  1:11.55 (10) Avg.: 90.5718.87    0.75

12 40 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    21.99 (14)     0.43I1-I2:    21.77 (20) Sp1: 92.07 (37)
Int2:    43.76 (14)     0.65I2-I3:    17.41 (28)Int3:  1:01.17 (25)     0.84I3-Fin:    10.46 (3)Fin:  1:11.63 (12) Avg.: 90.4620.86    0.83

13 18 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    21.84 (5)     0.28I1-I2:    21.54 (5) Sp1: 93.79 (22)
Int2:    43.38 (4)     0.27I2-I3:    17.67 (44)Int3:  1:01.05 (21)     0.72I3-Fin:    10.63 (12)Fin:  1:11.68 (13) Avg.: 90.4022.10    0.88

14 39 MAIER Sabrina AUT Int1:    22.20 (29)     0.64I1-I2:    21.70 (12) Sp1: 91.88 (41)
Int2:    43.90 (23)     0.79I2-I3:    17.08 (13)Int3:  1:00.98 (15)     0.65I3-Fin:    10.72 (18)Fin:  1:11.70 (14) Avg.: 90.3822.59    0.90

15 20 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 91.98 (38)
Int2:    43.84 (19)     0.73I2-I3:    17.25 (22)Int3:  1:01.09 (22)     0.76I3-Fin:    10.64 (13)Fin:  1:11.73 (15) Avg.: 90.3423.34    0.93

16 16 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    21.94 (10)     0.38I1-I2:    21.41 (3) Sp1: 93.86 (20)
Int2:    43.35 (3)     0.24I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.50 (5)     0.17I3-Fin:    11.27 (49)Fin:  1:11.77 (16) Avg.: 90.2924.33    0.97

17 13 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    22.02 (16)     0.46I1-I2:    21.80 (23) Sp1: 94.11 (16)
Int2:    43.82 (17)     0.71I2-I3:    17.17 (20)Int3:  1:00.99 (16)     0.66I3-Fin:    10.83 (28)Fin:  1:11.82 (17) Avg.: 90.2325.56    1.02

18 11 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 94.01 (18)
Int2:    43.84 (19)     0.73I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.99 (16)     0.66I3-Fin:    10.87 (30)Fin:  1:11.86 (18) Avg.: 90.1826.55    1.06

19 37 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 95.27 (9)
Int2:    43.95 (25)     0.84I2-I3:    16.91 (3)Int3:  1:00.86 (12)     0.53I3-Fin:    11.02 (40)Fin:  1:11.88 (19) Avg.: 90.1527.05    1.08

20 1 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.78 (21) Sp1: 93.06 (28)
Int2:    43.89 (22)     0.78I2-I3:    16.93 (5)Int3:  1:00.82 (11)     0.49I3-Fin:    11.07 (42)Fin:  1:11.89 (20) Avg.: 90.1427.29    1.09

21 2 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    22.38 (42)     0.82I1-I2:    21.86 (26) Sp1: 95.91 (5)
Int2:    44.24 (35)     1.13I2-I3:    16.91 (3)Int3:  1:01.15 (23)     0.82I3-Fin:    10.78 (24)Fin:  1:11.93 (21) Avg.: 90.0928.28    1.13

22 25 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    21.81 (4)     0.25I1-I2:    21.99 (33) Sp1: 94.85 (11)
Int2:    43.80 (16)     0.69I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.95 (13)     0.62I3-Fin:    11.01 (38)Fin:  1:11.96 (22) Avg.: 90.0529.02    1.16

23 10 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    22.03 (18)     0.47I1-I2:    21.60 (9) Sp1: 91.63 (44)
Int2:    43.63 (11)     0.52I2-I3:    17.86 (52)Int3:  1:01.49 (31)     1.16I3-Fin:    10.50 (5)Fin:  1:11.99 (23) Avg.: 90.0129.75    1.19

11-02-2016 / Crans Montana (SUI) / 5165 Page 2/5

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 11 FEB 2016 Time: 14:56 Document: 77A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 41 FEIERABEND Denise SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 94.27 (15)
Int2:    44.04 (29)     0.93I2-I3:    16.99 (9)Int3:  1:01.03 (20)     0.70I3-Fin:    10.97 (36)Fin:  1:12.00 (24) Avg.: 90.0030.00    1.20

25 26 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    21.94 (10)     0.38I1-I2:    22.20 (41) Sp1: 89.94 (51)
Int2:    44.14 (33)     1.03I2-I3:    17.46 (33)Int3:  1:01.60 (33)     1.27I3-Fin:    10.51 (6)Fin:  1:12.11 (25) Avg.: 89.8632.70    1.31

26 33 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    22.10 (23)     0.54I1-I2:    21.72 (14) Sp1: 93.21 (27)
Int2:    43.82 (17)     0.71I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.97 (14)     0.64I3-Fin:    11.17 (45)Fin:  1:12.14 (26) Avg.: 89.8333.43    1.34

27 50 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    22.20 (29)     0.64I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 92.45 (33)
Int2:    43.93 (24)     0.82I2-I3:    17.48 (36)Int3:  1:01.41 (29)     1.08I3-Fin:    10.76 (22)Fin:  1:12.17 (27) Avg.: 89.7934.17    1.37

28 15 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    22.07 (22)     0.51I1-I2:    21.93 (30) Sp1: 89.61 (52)
Int2:    44.00 (27)     0.89I2-I3:    17.50 (37)Int3:  1:01.50 (32)     1.17I3-Fin:    10.75 (21)Fin:  1:12.25 (28) Avg.: 89.6936.12    1.45

29 22 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    22.25 (33)     0.69I1-I2:    22.10 (38) Sp1: 92.55 (31)
Int2:    44.35 (42)     1.24I2-I3:    17.36 (24)Int3:  1:01.71 (38)     1.38I3-Fin:    10.61 (10)Fin:  1:12.32 (29) Avg.: 89.6037.83    1.52

30 5 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    22.02 (16)     0.46I1-I2:    22.25 (43) Sp1: 92.24 (34)
Int2:    44.27 (38)     1.16I2-I3:    17.40 (27)Int3:  1:01.67 (36)     1.34I3-Fin:    10.66 (15)Fin:  1:12.33 (30) Avg.: 89.5938.08    1.53

31 52 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    22.34 (38)     0.78I1-I2:    21.96 (32) Sp1: 94.06 (17)
Int2:    44.30 (41)     1.19I2-I3:    17.56 (40)Int3:  1:01.86 (43)     1.53I3-Fin:    10.51 (6)Fin:  1:12.37 (31) Avg.: 89.5439.05    1.57

31 8 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    22.38 (42)     0.82I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 92.16 (36)
Int2:    44.38 (44)     1.27I2-I3:    17.02 (11)Int3:  1:01.40 (28)     1.07I3-Fin:    10.97 (36)Fin:  1:12.37 (31) Avg.: 89.5439.05    1.57

33 36 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    22.25 (33)     0.69I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 93.89 (19)
Int2:    44.25 (36)     1.14I2-I3:    17.44 (30)Int3:  1:01.69 (37)     1.36I3-Fin:    10.72 (18)Fin:  1:12.41 (33) Avg.: 89.4940.02    1.61

34 35 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    22.04 (20)     0.48I1-I2:    21.92 (28) Sp1: 91.65 (43)
Int2:    43.96 (26)     0.85I2-I3:    17.82 (50)Int3:  1:01.78 (41)     1.45I3-Fin:    10.88 (31)Fin:  1:12.66 (34) Avg.: 89.1846.08    1.86

35 6 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    22.10 (23)     0.54I1-I2:    22.25 (43) Sp1: 88.86 (55)
Int2:    44.35 (42)     1.24I2-I3:    17.37 (25)Int3:  1:01.72 (39)     1.39I3-Fin:    10.95 (34)Fin:  1:12.67 (35) Avg.: 89.1746.32    1.87

36 43 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1:    21.96 (12)     0.40I1-I2:    22.14 (39) Sp1: 88.17 (56)
Int2:    44.10 (30)     0.99I2-I3:    17.77 (48)Int3:  1:01.87 (44)     1.54I3-Fin:    10.82 (26)Fin:  1:12.69 (36) Avg.: 89.1546.80    1.89
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 28 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    22.37 (41)     0.81I1-I2:    21.92 (28) Sp1: 92.47 (32)
Int2:    44.29 (39)     1.18I2-I3:    17.45 (31)Int3:  1:01.74 (40)     1.41I3-Fin:    11.02 (40)Fin:  1:12.76 (37) Avg.: 89.0648.49    1.96

38 49 MAGG Ann Katrin GER Int1:    21.89 (7)     0.33I1-I2:    21.63 (11) Sp1: 94.70 (12)
Int2:    43.52 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    17.63 (41)Int3:  1:01.15 (23)     0.82I3-Fin:    11.62 (50)Fin:  1:12.77 (38) Avg.: 89.0548.73    1.97

39 32 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    22.36 (40)     0.80I1-I2:    21.85 (25) Sp1: 92.21 (35)
Int2:    44.21 (34)     1.10I2-I3:    17.42 (29)Int3:  1:01.63 (34)     1.30I3-Fin:    11.18 (47)Fin:  1:12.81 (39) Avg.: 89.0049.69    2.01

40 47 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    22.03 (18)     0.47I1-I2:    22.09 (37) Sp1: 93.67 (24)
Int2:    44.12 (31)     1.01I2-I3:    17.53 (38)Int3:  1:01.65 (35)     1.32I3-Fin:    11.17 (45)Fin:  1:12.82 (40) Avg.: 88.9949.93    2.02

41 48 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    22.30 (36)     0.74I1-I2:    22.27 (45) Sp1: 93.85 (21)
Int2:    44.57 (46)     1.46I2-I3:    17.35 (23)Int3:  1:01.92 (45)     1.59I3-Fin:    10.93 (33)Fin:  1:12.85 (41) Avg.: 88.9550.65    2.05

42 4 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    22.43 (45)     0.87I1-I2:    21.95 (31) Sp1: 92.77 (30)
Int2:    44.38 (44)     1.27I2-I3:    17.47 (35)Int3:  1:01.85 (42)     1.52I3-Fin:    11.01 (38)Fin:  1:12.86 (42) Avg.: 88.9450.89    2.06

43 51 DORSCH Patrizia GER Int1:    22.32 (37)     0.76I1-I2:    21.81 (24) Sp1: 94.60 (13)
Int2:    44.13 (32)     1.02I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:01.28 (26)     0.95I3-Fin:    11.62 (50)Fin:  1:12.90 (43) Avg.: 88.8951.85    2.10

44 46 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    22.48 (46)     0.92I1-I2:    21.39 (2) Sp1: 95.80 (6)
Int2:    43.87 (21)     0.76I2-I3:    17.55 (39)Int3:  1:01.42 (30)     1.09I3-Fin:    11.65 (52)Fin:  1:13.07 (44) Avg.: 88.6855.92    2.27

45 55 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int1:    22.40 (44)     0.84I1-I2:    22.39 (49) Sp1: 91.70 (42)
Int2:    44.79 (49)     1.68I2-I3:    17.64 (43)Int3:  1:02.43 (47)     2.10I3-Fin:    10.73 (20)Fin:  1:13.16 (45) Avg.: 88.5758.06    2.36

46 30 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    22.56 (47)     1.00I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 95.32 (8)
Int2:    44.29 (39)     1.18I2-I3:    17.07 (12)Int3:  1:01.36 (27)     1.03I3-Fin:    11.88 (54)Fin:  1:13.24 (46) Avg.: 88.4859.97    2.44

47 31 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    22.22 (32)     0.66I1-I2:    22.38 (48) Sp1: 90.66 (46)
Int2:    44.60 (47)     1.49I2-I3:    17.70 (45)Int3:  1:02.30 (46)     1.97I3-Fin:    10.95 (34)Fin:  1:13.25 (47) Avg.: 88.4660.20    2.45

48 45 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    22.83 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 91.92 (40)
Int2:    44.83 (51)     1.72I2-I3:    17.72 (46)Int3:  1:02.55 (49)     2.22I3-Fin:    10.82 (26)Fin:  1:13.37 (48) Avg.: 88.3263.05    2.57

49 7 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    22.27 (35)     0.71I1-I2:    22.64 (50) Sp1: 91.40 (45)
Int2:    44.91 (52)     1.80I2-I3:    17.74 (47)Int3:  1:02.65 (50)     2.32I3-Fin:    10.77 (23)Fin:  1:13.42 (49) Avg.: 88.2664.23    2.62
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 56 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    22.34 (38)     0.78I1-I2:    22.29 (46) Sp1: 93.46 (25)
Int2:    44.63 (48)     1.52I2-I3:    17.81 (49)Int3:  1:02.44 (48)     2.11I3-Fin:    11.15 (44)Fin:  1:13.59 (50) Avg.: 88.0668.24    2.79

51 42 LARROUY Noemie FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 89.96 (50)
Int2:    45.53 (55)     2.42I2-I3:    17.63 (41)Int3:  1:03.16 (54)     2.83I3-Fin:    10.48 (4)Fin:  1:13.64 (51) Avg.: 88.0069.42    2.84

52 12 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    22.63 (50)     1.07I1-I2:    22.17 (40) Sp1: 90.34 (48)
Int2:    44.80 (50)     1.69I2-I3:    17.92 (53)Int3:  1:02.72 (51)     2.39I3-Fin:    11.07 (42)Fin:  1:13.79 (52) Avg.: 87.8272.94    2.99

53 54 HOESL Simona GER Int1:    22.59 (49)     1.03I1-I2:    22.67 (52) Sp1: 89.42 (53)
Int2:    45.26 (54)     2.15I2-I3:    17.84 (51)Int3:  1:03.10 (53)     2.77I3-Fin:    10.92 (32)Fin:  1:14.02 (53) Avg.: 87.5478.30    3.22

54 57 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB Int1:    22.56 (47)     1.00I1-I2:    22.64 (50) Sp1: 89.40 (54)
Int2:    45.20 (53)     2.09I2-I3:    18.25 (55)Int3:  1:03.45 (55)     3.12I3-Fin:    11.80 (53)Fin:  1:15.25 (54) Avg.: 86.11106.45    4.45

55 44 GHENT Abby USA Int1:    23.28 (52)     1.72I1-I2:    22.34 (47) Sp1: 90.26 (49)
Int2:    45.62 (56)     2.51I2-I3:    17.95 (54)Int3:  1:03.57 (56)     3.24I3-Fin:    11.90 (55)Fin:  1:15.47 (55) Avg.: 85.86111.38    4.67

56 53 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1:    22.01 (15)     0.45I1-I2:    22.24 (42) Sp1: 90.59 (47)
Int2:    44.25 (36)     1.14I2-I3:    18.48 (56)Int3:  1:02.73 (52)     2.40I3-Fin:    13.69 (56)Fin:  1:16.42 (56) Avg.: 84.79132.37    5.62

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.78 (21) Sp1: 93.06 (28)
Int2:    43.89 (22)     0.78I2-I3:    16.93 (5)Int3:  1:00.82 (11)     0.49I3-Fin:    11.07 (42)Fin:  1:11.89 (20) Avg.: 90.1427.29    1.09

2 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    22.38 (42)     0.82I1-I2:    21.86 (26) Sp1: 95.91 (5)
Int2:    44.24 (35)     1.13I2-I3:    16.91 (3)Int3:  1:01.15 (23)     0.82I3-Fin:    10.78 (24)Fin:  1:11.93 (21) Avg.: 90.0928.28    1.13

3 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    21.93 (8)     0.37I1-I2:    21.56 (7) Sp1: 95.23 (10)
Int2:    43.49 (7)     0.38I2-I3:    16.94 (6)Int3:  1:00.43 (3)     0.10I3-Fin:    10.71 (17)Fin:  1:11.14 (3) Avg.: 91.098.60    0.34

4 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    22.43 (45)     0.87I1-I2:    21.95 (31) Sp1: 92.77 (30)
Int2:    44.38 (44)     1.27I2-I3:    17.47 (35)Int3:  1:01.85 (42)     1.52I3-Fin:    11.01 (38)Fin:  1:12.86 (42) Avg.: 88.9450.89    2.06

5 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    22.02 (16)     0.46I1-I2:    22.25 (43) Sp1: 92.24 (34)
Int2:    44.27 (38)     1.16I2-I3:    17.40 (27)Int3:  1:01.67 (36)     1.34I3-Fin:    10.66 (15)Fin:  1:12.33 (30) Avg.: 89.5938.08    1.53

6 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    22.10 (23)     0.54I1-I2:    22.25 (43) Sp1: 88.86 (55)
Int2:    44.35 (42)     1.24I2-I3:    17.37 (25)Int3:  1:01.72 (39)     1.39I3-Fin:    10.95 (34)Fin:  1:12.67 (35) Avg.: 89.1746.32    1.87

7 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    22.27 (35)     0.71I1-I2:    22.64 (50) Sp1: 91.40 (45)
Int2:    44.91 (52)     1.80I2-I3:    17.74 (47)Int3:  1:02.65 (50)     2.32I3-Fin:    10.77 (23)Fin:  1:13.42 (49) Avg.: 88.2664.23    2.62

8 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    22.38 (42)     0.82I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 92.16 (36)
Int2:    44.38 (44)     1.27I2-I3:    17.02 (11)Int3:  1:01.40 (28)     1.07I3-Fin:    10.97 (36)Fin:  1:12.37 (31) Avg.: 89.5439.05    1.57

9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    22.16 (28)     0.60I1-I2:    21.49 (4) Sp1: 96.16 (3)
Int2:    43.65 (12)     0.54I2-I3:    16.75 (1)Int3:  1:00.40 (2)     0.07I3-Fin:    10.40 (2)Fin:  1:10.80 (1) Avg.: 91.530.00    0.00

10 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    22.03 (18)     0.47I1-I2:    21.60 (9) Sp1: 91.63 (44)
Int2:    43.63 (11)     0.52I2-I3:    17.86 (52)Int3:  1:01.49 (31)     1.16I3-Fin:    10.50 (5)Fin:  1:11.99 (23) Avg.: 90.0129.75    1.19
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 94.01 (18)
Int2:    43.84 (19)     0.73I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.99 (16)     0.66I3-Fin:    10.87 (30)Fin:  1:11.86 (18) Avg.: 90.1826.55    1.06

12 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    22.63 (50)     1.07I1-I2:    22.17 (40) Sp1: 90.34 (48)
Int2:    44.80 (50)     1.69I2-I3:    17.92 (53)Int3:  1:02.72 (51)     2.39I3-Fin:    11.07 (42)Fin:  1:13.79 (52) Avg.: 87.8272.94    2.99

13 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    22.02 (16)     0.46I1-I2:    21.80 (23) Sp1: 94.11 (16)
Int2:    43.82 (17)     0.71I2-I3:    17.17 (20)Int3:  1:00.99 (16)     0.66I3-Fin:    10.83 (28)Fin:  1:11.82 (17) Avg.: 90.2325.56    1.02

14 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    22.21 (31)     0.65I1-I2:    21.79 (22) Sp1: 95.94 (4)
Int2:    44.00 (27)     0.89I2-I3:    17.01 (10)Int3:  1:01.01 (19)     0.68I3-Fin:    10.52 (8)Fin:  1:11.53 (9) Avg.: 90.5918.37    0.73

15 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    22.07 (22)     0.51I1-I2:    21.93 (30) Sp1: 89.61 (52)
Int2:    44.00 (27)     0.89I2-I3:    17.50 (37)Int3:  1:01.50 (32)     1.17I3-Fin:    10.75 (21)Fin:  1:12.25 (28) Avg.: 89.6936.12    1.45

16 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    21.94 (10)     0.38I1-I2:    21.41 (3) Sp1: 93.86 (20)
Int2:    43.35 (3)     0.24I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.50 (5)     0.17I3-Fin:    11.27 (49)Fin:  1:11.77 (16) Avg.: 90.2924.33    0.97

17 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    21.56 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    21.55 (6) Sp1: 93.33 (26)
Int2:    43.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    17.22 (21)Int3:  1:00.33 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    11.22 (48)Fin:  1:11.55 (10) Avg.: 90.5718.87    0.75

18 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    21.84 (5)     0.28I1-I2:    21.54 (5) Sp1: 93.79 (22)
Int2:    43.38 (4)     0.27I2-I3:    17.67 (44)Int3:  1:01.05 (21)     0.72I3-Fin:    10.63 (12)Fin:  1:11.68 (13) Avg.: 90.4022.10    0.88

19 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    21.93 (8)     0.37I1-I2:    21.86 (26) Sp1: 92.95 (29)
Int2:    43.79 (15)     0.68I2-I3:    16.97 (8)Int3:  1:00.76 (8)     0.43I3-Fin:    10.79 (25)Fin:  1:11.55 (10) Avg.: 90.5718.87    0.75

20 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 91.98 (38)
Int2:    43.84 (19)     0.73I2-I3:    17.25 (22)Int3:  1:01.09 (22)     0.76I3-Fin:    10.64 (13)Fin:  1:11.73 (15) Avg.: 90.3423.34    0.93

21 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    21.70 (2)     0.14I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 91.94 (39)
Int2:    43.43 (6)     0.32I2-I3:    17.37 (25)Int3:  1:00.80 (10)     0.47I3-Fin:    10.52 (8)Fin:  1:11.32 (6) Avg.: 90.8613.12    0.52

22 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    22.25 (33)     0.69I1-I2:    22.10 (38) Sp1: 92.55 (31)
Int2:    44.35 (42)     1.24I2-I3:    17.36 (24)Int3:  1:01.71 (38)     1.38I3-Fin:    10.61 (10)Fin:  1:12.32 (29) Avg.: 89.6037.83    1.52

23 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    21.97 (13)     0.41I1-I2:    21.57 (8) Sp1: 95.56 (7)
Int2:    43.54 (9)     0.43I2-I3:    17.46 (33)Int3:  1:01.00 (18)     0.67I3-Fin:    10.22 (1)Fin:  1:11.22 (5) Avg.: 90.9910.61    0.42
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    22.06 (21)     0.50I1-I2:    21.60 (9) Sp1: 94.59 (14)
Int2:    43.66 (13)     0.55I2-I3:    16.96 (7)Int3:  1:00.62 (7)     0.29I3-Fin:    10.83 (28)Fin:  1:11.45 (8) Avg.: 90.6916.38    0.65

25 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    21.81 (4)     0.25I1-I2:    21.99 (33) Sp1: 94.85 (11)
Int2:    43.80 (16)     0.69I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.95 (13)     0.62I3-Fin:    11.01 (38)Fin:  1:11.96 (22) Avg.: 90.0529.02    1.16

26 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    21.94 (10)     0.38I1-I2:    22.20 (41) Sp1: 89.94 (51)
Int2:    44.14 (33)     1.03I2-I3:    17.46 (33)Int3:  1:01.60 (33)     1.27I3-Fin:    10.51 (6)Fin:  1:12.11 (25) Avg.: 89.8632.70    1.31

27 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    21.87 (6)     0.31I1-I2:    21.72 (14) Sp1: 96.17 (2)
Int2:    43.59 (10)     0.48I2-I3:    16.85 (2)Int3:  1:00.44 (4)     0.11I3-Fin:    10.69 (16)Fin:  1:11.13 (2) Avg.: 91.108.35    0.33

28 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    22.37 (41)     0.81I1-I2:    21.92 (28) Sp1: 92.47 (32)
Int2:    44.29 (39)     1.18I2-I3:    17.45 (31)Int3:  1:01.74 (40)     1.41I3-Fin:    11.02 (40)Fin:  1:12.76 (37) Avg.: 89.0648.49    1.96

29 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    21.72 (3)     0.16I1-I2:    21.70 (12) Sp1: 93.69 (23)
Int2:    43.42 (5)     0.31I2-I3:    17.12 (14)Int3:  1:00.54 (6)     0.21I3-Fin:    10.61 (10)Fin:  1:11.15 (4) Avg.: 91.088.85    0.35

30 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    22.56 (47)     1.00I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 95.32 (8)
Int2:    44.29 (39)     1.18I2-I3:    17.07 (12)Int3:  1:01.36 (27)     1.03I3-Fin:    11.88 (54)Fin:  1:13.24 (46) Avg.: 88.4859.97    2.44

31 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    22.22 (32)     0.66I1-I2:    22.38 (48) Sp1: 90.66 (46)
Int2:    44.60 (47)     1.49I2-I3:    17.70 (45)Int3:  1:02.30 (46)     1.97I3-Fin:    10.95 (34)Fin:  1:13.25 (47) Avg.: 88.4660.20    2.45

32 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    22.36 (40)     0.80I1-I2:    21.85 (25) Sp1: 92.21 (35)
Int2:    44.21 (34)     1.10I2-I3:    17.42 (29)Int3:  1:01.63 (34)     1.30I3-Fin:    11.18 (47)Fin:  1:12.81 (39) Avg.: 89.0049.69    2.01

33 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    22.10 (23)     0.54I1-I2:    21.72 (14) Sp1: 93.21 (27)
Int2:    43.82 (17)     0.71I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:00.97 (14)     0.64I3-Fin:    11.17 (45)Fin:  1:12.14 (26) Avg.: 89.8333.43    1.34

34 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.11 (25)     0.55I1-I2:    21.20 (1) Sp1: 98.77 (1)
Int2:    43.31 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    17.45 (31)Int3:  1:00.76 (8)     0.43I3-Fin:    10.64 (13)Fin:  1:11.40 (7) Avg.: 90.7615.13    0.60

35 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    22.04 (20)     0.48I1-I2:    21.92 (28) Sp1: 91.65 (43)
Int2:    43.96 (26)     0.85I2-I3:    17.82 (50)Int3:  1:01.78 (41)     1.45I3-Fin:    10.88 (31)Fin:  1:12.66 (34) Avg.: 89.1846.08    1.86

36 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    22.25 (33)     0.69I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 93.89 (19)
Int2:    44.25 (36)     1.14I2-I3:    17.44 (30)Int3:  1:01.69 (37)     1.36I3-Fin:    10.72 (18)Fin:  1:12.41 (33) Avg.: 89.4940.02    1.61
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 95.27 (9)
Int2:    43.95 (25)     0.84I2-I3:    16.91 (3)Int3:  1:00.86 (12)     0.53I3-Fin:    11.02 (40)Fin:  1:11.88 (19) Avg.: 90.1527.05    1.08

38 KUENG Mirena SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3:Int3: I3-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

39 MAIER Sabrina AUT Int1:    22.20 (29)     0.64I1-I2:    21.70 (12) Sp1: 91.88 (41)
Int2:    43.90 (23)     0.79I2-I3:    17.08 (13)Int3:  1:00.98 (15)     0.65I3-Fin:    10.72 (18)Fin:  1:11.70 (14) Avg.: 90.3822.59    0.90

40 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    21.99 (14)     0.43I1-I2:    21.77 (20) Sp1: 92.07 (37)
Int2:    43.76 (14)     0.65I2-I3:    17.41 (28)Int3:  1:01.17 (25)     0.84I3-Fin:    10.46 (3)Fin:  1:11.63 (12) Avg.: 90.4620.86    0.83

41 FEIERABEND Denise SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 94.27 (15)
Int2:    44.04 (29)     0.93I2-I3:    16.99 (9)Int3:  1:01.03 (20)     0.70I3-Fin:    10.97 (36)Fin:  1:12.00 (24) Avg.: 90.0030.00    1.20

42 LARROUY Noemie FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1: 89.96 (50)
Int2:    45.53 (55)     2.42I2-I3:    17.63 (41)Int3:  1:03.16 (54)     2.83I3-Fin:    10.48 (4)Fin:  1:13.64 (51) Avg.: 88.0069.42    2.84

43 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1:    21.96 (12)     0.40I1-I2:    22.14 (39) Sp1: 88.17 (56)
Int2:    44.10 (30)     0.99I2-I3:    17.77 (48)Int3:  1:01.87 (44)     1.54I3-Fin:    10.82 (26)Fin:  1:12.69 (36) Avg.: 89.1546.80    1.89

44 GHENT Abby USA Int1:    23.28 (52)     1.72I1-I2:    22.34 (47) Sp1: 90.26 (49)
Int2:    45.62 (56)     2.51I2-I3:    17.95 (54)Int3:  1:03.57 (56)     3.24I3-Fin:    11.90 (55)Fin:  1:15.47 (55) Avg.: 85.86111.38    4.67

45 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    22.83 (51)     1.27I1-I2:    22.00 (34) Sp1: 91.92 (40)
Int2:    44.83 (51)     1.72I2-I3:    17.72 (46)Int3:  1:02.55 (49)     2.22I3-Fin:    10.82 (26)Fin:  1:13.37 (48) Avg.: 88.3263.05    2.57

46 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    22.48 (46)     0.92I1-I2:    21.39 (2) Sp1: 95.80 (6)
Int2:    43.87 (21)     0.76I2-I3:    17.55 (39)Int3:  1:01.42 (30)     1.09I3-Fin:    11.65 (52)Fin:  1:13.07 (44) Avg.: 88.6855.92    2.27

47 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    22.03 (18)     0.47I1-I2:    22.09 (37) Sp1: 93.67 (24)
Int2:    44.12 (31)     1.01I2-I3:    17.53 (38)Int3:  1:01.65 (35)     1.32I3-Fin:    11.17 (45)Fin:  1:12.82 (40) Avg.: 88.9949.93    2.02

48 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    22.30 (36)     0.74I1-I2:    22.27 (45) Sp1: 93.85 (21)
Int2:    44.57 (46)     1.46I2-I3:    17.35 (23)Int3:  1:01.92 (45)     1.59I3-Fin:    10.93 (33)Fin:  1:12.85 (41) Avg.: 88.9550.65    2.05

49 MAGG Ann Katrin GER Int1:    21.89 (7)     0.33I1-I2:    21.63 (11) Sp1: 94.70 (12)
Int2:    43.52 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    17.63 (41)Int3:  1:01.15 (23)     0.82I3-Fin:    11.62 (50)Fin:  1:12.77 (38) Avg.: 89.0548.73    1.97
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2015/16
Crans Montana (SUI)

7th LADIES' DOWNHILL THU 11 FEB 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    22.20 (29)     0.64I1-I2:    21.73 (16) Sp1: 92.45 (33)
Int2:    43.93 (24)     0.82I2-I3:    17.48 (36)Int3:  1:01.41 (29)     1.08I3-Fin:    10.76 (22)Fin:  1:12.17 (27) Avg.: 89.7934.17    1.37

51 DORSCH Patrizia GER Int1:    22.32 (37)     0.76I1-I2:    21.81 (24) Sp1: 94.60 (13)
Int2:    44.13 (32)     1.02I2-I3:    17.15 (15)Int3:  1:01.28 (26)     0.95I3-Fin:    11.62 (50)Fin:  1:12.90 (43) Avg.: 88.8951.85    2.10

52 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    22.34 (38)     0.78I1-I2:    21.96 (32) Sp1: 94.06 (17)
Int2:    44.30 (41)     1.19I2-I3:    17.56 (40)Int3:  1:01.86 (43)     1.53I3-Fin:    10.51 (6)Fin:  1:12.37 (31) Avg.: 89.5439.05    1.57

53 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1:    22.01 (15)     0.45I1-I2:    22.24 (42) Sp1: 90.59 (47)
Int2:    44.25 (36)     1.14I2-I3:    18.48 (56)Int3:  1:02.73 (52)     2.40I3-Fin:    13.69 (56)Fin:  1:16.42 (56) Avg.: 84.79132.37    5.62

54 HOESL Simona GER Int1:    22.59 (49)     1.03I1-I2:    22.67 (52) Sp1: 89.42 (53)
Int2:    45.26 (54)     2.15I2-I3:    17.84 (51)Int3:  1:03.10 (53)     2.77I3-Fin:    10.92 (32)Fin:  1:14.02 (53) Avg.: 87.5478.30    3.22

55 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int1:    22.40 (44)     0.84I1-I2:    22.39 (49) Sp1: 91.70 (42)
Int2:    44.79 (49)     1.68I2-I3:    17.64 (43)Int3:  1:02.43 (47)     2.10I3-Fin:    10.73 (20)Fin:  1:13.16 (45) Avg.: 88.5758.06    2.36

56 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    22.34 (38)     0.78I1-I2:    22.29 (46) Sp1: 93.46 (25)
Int2:    44.63 (48)     1.52I2-I3:    17.81 (49)Int3:  1:02.44 (48)     2.11I3-Fin:    11.15 (44)Fin:  1:13.59 (50) Avg.: 88.0668.24    2.79

57 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB Int1:    22.56 (47)     1.00I1-I2:    22.64 (50) Sp1: 89.40 (54)
Int2:    45.20 (53)     2.09I2-I3:    18.25 (55)Int3:  1:03.45 (55)     3.12I3-Fin:    11.80 (53)Fin:  1:15.25 (54) Avg.: 86.11106.45    4.45

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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